Technical Catalogue
Catálogo técnico
Plug fans
casals.com
Plug fans
PLUG FANS
II
CIKSTORM CLIBOS CLIBOS-TR KENTALFAN Ø 315-400 KENTALFAN Ø 450-630

3CV092024
THREE PHASE RANGE  / serie trifásica
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A) Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram230V 400 V
PF4514905LG CIKSTORM 451 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 6.740 59 99 1
PF4544905LG CIKSTORM 454 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 8.750 58 101 1
PF5014125LG CIKSTORM 501 T4 2,2kW 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 9.240 60 105 1
PF5044125LG CIKSTORM 504 T4 2,2kW 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 12.010 61 108 1
PF5614105LG CIKSTORM 561 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 12.970 64 139 1
PF5644105LG CIKSTORM 564 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 16.850 65 142 1
PF6314135LG CIKSTORM 631 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 18.820 67 154 1
PF6344135LG CIKSTORM 634 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 24.460 68 158 1
PF7114165LG CIKSTORM 711 T4 11kW 1455 - 21,2 11,00 26.920 72 239 1
PF7144165LG CIKSTORM 714 T4 11kW 1455 - 21,2 11,00 35.110 73 244 1
PF8014185LG CIKSTORM 801 T4 18,5kW 1470 - 35,6 18,50 38.500 75 265 1
PF8044185LG CIKSTORM 804 T4 18,5kW 1470 - 35,6 18,50 50.190 76 271 1
4 POLE / 4 polos
6 POLE / 6 polos
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A) Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram230V 400 V
PF5016105LG CIKSTORM 501 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 5.990 49 105 1
PF5046105LG CIKSTORM 504 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 7.780 50 108 1
PF5616105LG CIKSTORM 561 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 8.400 53 139 1
PF5646105LG CIKSTORM 564 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 10.920 54 142 1
PF6316115LG CIKSTORM 631 T6 2,2kW 965 10,3 5,94 2,20 12.190 57 148 1
PF6346115LG CIKSTORM 634 T6 2,2kW 965 10,3 5,94 2,20 15.850 58 151 1
PF7116135LG CIKSTORM 711 T6 3kW 960 12,7 7,3 3,00 17.440 61 225 1
PF7146135LG CIKSTORM 714 T6 3kW 960 12,7 7,3 3,00 22.750 62 230 1
PF8016135LG CIKSTORM 801 T6 5,5kW 960 - 12,8 5,50 24.940 64 239 1
PF8046135LG CIKSTORM 804 T6 5,5kW 960 - 12,8 5,50 32.520 65 244 1
DIMENSIONS / dimensiones
MODEL A C D E F G H K L B (±)
CIKSTORM 451 T4 1,1kW 740 657 321 58 129 177 219,5 645 458 530
CIKSTORM 454 T4 1,1kW 740 657 321 58 177 177 251,5 645 458 530

Automatic bearing lubricator Vibration monitoring system
THREE PHASE RANGE  / serie trifásica
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A) Rat. Pow.
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram230V 400 V
CD4514905LGRRA1 CLIBOS 451 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 6.740 57 117 1
CD4544905LGRRA1 CLIBOS 454 T4 1,1kW 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 8.750 58 119 1
CD5014125LGRRA1 CLIBOS 501 T4 2,2kW 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 9.240 61 125 1
CD5044125LGRRA1 CLIBOS 504 T4 2,2kW 1435 8,07 4,64 2,20 12.010 61 128 1
CD5614105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 561 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 12.970 64 161 1
CD5644105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 564 T4 3kW 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 16.850 65 164 1
CD6314135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 631 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 18.820 67 179 1
CD6344135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 634 T4 5,5kW 1460 - 10,5 5,50 24.460 68 183 1
CD7114165LGRRA1 CLIBOS 711 T4 11kW 1455 - 21,2 11,00 26.920 72 267 1
CD7144165LGRRA1 CLIBOS 714 T4 11kW 1455 - 21,2 11,00 35.110 73 272 1
CD8014185LGRRA1 CLIBOS 801 T4 18,5kW 1470 - 35,6 18,50 38.500 75 297 1
CD8044185LGRRA1 CLIBOS 804 T4 18,5kW 1470 - 35,6 18,50 50.190 76 303 1
4 POLE / 4 polos
6 POLE / 6 polos
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I (A) Rat.Pow.
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connect.
diagram230V 400 V
CD5016105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 501 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 5.990 49 125 1
CD5046105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 504 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 7.780 50 128 1
CD5616105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 561 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 8.400 53 161 1
CD5646105LGRRA1 CLIBOS 564 T6 1,5kW 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 10.920 54 164 1
CD6316115LGRRA1 CLIBOS 631 T6 2,2kW 965 10,3 5,94 2,20 12.190 57 173 1
CD6346115LGRRA1 CLIBOS 634 T6 2,2kW 965 10,3 5,94 2,20 15.850 58 176 1
CD7116135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 711 T6 3kW 960 12,7 7,3 3,00 17.440 61 253 1
CD7146135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 714 T6 3kW 960 12,7 7,3 3,00 22.750 62 258 1
CD8016135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 801 T6 5,5kW 960 - 12,8 5,50 24.940 64 271 1
CD8046135LGRRA1 CLIBOS 804 T6 5,5kW 960 - 12,8 5,50 32.520 65 276 1
Plug fans
PLUG FANS
7CV092024
MODEL A C D E F G H B (±)

Safety switch Speed controller for EEC motors Speed controller with safety switch for EEC engine
SINGLE PHASE RANGE / serie monofásica
THREE PHASE RANGE / serie trifásica
Code Model R.P.M Rated I (A)
230V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connection
diagram
ENKEC155 ENKELFAN 155 EEC 3950 0,25 0,06 460 46 3 1
ENKEC190 ENKELFAN 190 EEC 3570 0,6 0,09 760 49 4,5 1
ENKEC250 ENKELFAN 250 EEC 2500 1 0,15 1.640 51 7,5 1
ENKEC310 ENKELFAN 310 EEC 2350 1,7 0,36 3.160 55 13 2
Code Model R.P.M Rated I (A)
400V
Rated Power
kW
Air flow
m3/h
Sound
dB (A)
Weight
Kg
Connection
diagram
ENKEC355 ENKELFAN 355 EEC 2100 1,63 0,99 4.890 55 17,5 3
ENKEC450 ENKELFAN 450 EEC 1450 1,67 1,01 6.955 48 26 3
ENKEC500 ENKELFAN 500 EEC 1800 4,95 3,00 13.850 73 40 4
ENKEC560 ENKELFAN 560 EEC 1520 4,4 2,77 16.100 85 48 4
ENKEC630 ENKELFAN 630 EEC 1250 4,4 2,70 18.600 100 53 4
Ø 155-190
Ø 250-630
ErP
Hz